PEDORS® SHOES AND THE VA
Product Information & Order Process E-Book for Practitioners
General Information
Who are, what are Pedors shoes?
Pedors shoes, based in Marietta GA, is a footwear brand designed to accommodate
patients with problems with their feet. Many of our shoe designs feature a stretch
element, using our proprietary material Pedoprene™.
What foot problems do Pedors address?
The most common problems include; Swollen Feet, Edema, Lymphedema, Diabetes,
Arthritis, Bunions, Hammertoes, PAD and others.
How long has Pedors been supplying the VA?
Pedors has been supplying the shoes to the VA, at discounted rates, for over two
decades.
Pedors Health & Human Services Program (HHSGOV20)
• Pedors offers 20% off retail pricing for all VA orders
• Pedors offers free shipping on all VA orders
• Pedors offers free return & exchange shipping on all VA orders
• Pedors offers a free “Ship-To-The-Veteran” service
Essential Vendor Information
O’Hare Marketing International (OMI) Corporation
d/b/a Pedors Shoes
Unique Entity ID: M1FJR4GBB2A8
SAM Registration / DUNS 946 77 6697
CAGE 4CPY2
EIN: 58-232-9560
Email contact : stephenohare@pedors.com
3595 Canton Road Ste 312-316 Marietta GA 30066
Direct line: 770 218 8282
FAX Purchase Orders To:  770 818 5559
Pedors Classic
Designed For: Swollen feet, wider feet, forefoot deformities,
diabetes, arthritis.
Removable Insole
Great for those using
the Pedors® 3P
Insoles, Genext®
Active Orthotics
or custom
orthotics
Super Light-Weight
EVA Sole and canvas heel provide
for a super light-weight pair of
shoes
Pedoprene™ Stretch Uppers
Heat moldable, seamless stretch
 uppers accommodate diabetes,
    arthritis, bunions, and other
        forefoot deformities
Single Strap Touch Closure
Fantastic for adjusting the fit
throughout the day
Colors
Black (#600)
Beige (#601)
Brown (#605)
How To Order - Examples
For every order we only need to know 5 things: Stye, Gender, Color, Size, Width (in any order)
Examples:
• Classic, Men’s, Black, Size 12, X-Wide
• Women’s, 12, Beige, Classic, Medium
If you prefer to use item codes, that works too:
• 601, 10, X-W, Womens
Suggested L Codes
The Pedors Classic: Item Codes: 600, 601 and 605
Descriptor: Pedoprene Heat Moldable Upper, Single Strap Touch Closure, M,W,XW  Widths
USE A5500 WHEN USED FOR THERAPEUTIC SHOES FOR DIABETES.
USE L 3216 or L3221 WHEN USED FOR ORTHOPEDIC FOOTWEAR.
USE L3260 WHEN USED FOR SURGICAL BOOT / SHOE
Essential Vendor Information
O’Hare Marketing International (OMI) Corporation
d/b/a Pedors Shoes
Unique Entity ID: M1FJR4GBB2A8
SAM Registration / DUNS 946 77 6697
CAGE 4CPY2
EIN: 58-232-9560
Essential Vendor Information Cont.
Email contact : stephenohare@pedors.com
3595 Canton Road Ste 312-316 Marietta GA
30066
Direct line: 770 218 8282
FAX Purchase Orders To:  770 818 5559
Sizing Advice
• Order customer’s usual
shoe size
• For mild swelling go up
one width
• For severe swelling
please view the Pedors
Classic MAX
Widths
Medium (B/C)
Wide (D/E)
X-Wide (2E)
Sizes
Women’s 3 - 17
Men’s 7 - 15
Soft
Toe-Box
Extra-depth
soft toe-box
limits rubbing
& abrasions
Toe Spring Reduces risk of trips and falls
PRICING INFORMATION
HHSGOV20 Program
$144
$115.20
+ free shipping
How To Order - Examples
For every order we only need to know 5 things: Stye, Gender, Color, Size, Width (in any order)
Examples:
• Classic MAX, Men’s, Black, Size 12, X-Wide
• Women’s, 12, Black, Classic MAX, X-Wide
If you prefer to use item codes, that works too:
• MX600, 10 XX-W, Men’s
Suggested L Codes
The Pedors Classic MAX: Item Code MX600
Descriptor: Pedoprene Heat Moldable Upper, Double Strap Touch Closure, 2E, 4E, 6E widths
USE A5500 WHEN USED FOR THERAPEUTIC SHOES FOR DIABETES.
USE L3216 or L3221 WHEN USED FOR ORTHOPEDIC FOOTWEAR.
USE L3260 WHEN USED FOR SURGICAL BOOT / SHOE
Essential Vendor Information
O’Hare Marketing International (OMI) Corporation
d/b/a Pedors Shoes
Unique Entity ID: M1FJR4GBB2A8
SAM Registration / DUNS 946 77 6697
CAGE 4CPY2
EIN: 58-232-9560
Essential Vendor Information Cont.
Email contact : stephenohare@pedors.com
3595 Canton Road Ste 312-316 Marietta GA
30066
Direct line: 770 218 8282
FAX Purchase Orders To:  770 818 5559
Pedoprene™ Stretch Uppers
Heat moldable, seamless stretch
 uppers accommodate diabetes,
    arthritis, bunions, and other
        forefoot deformities
Soft
Toe-Box
Extra-depth
soft toe-box
limits rubbing
& abrasions
Pedors Classic MAX
Designed For: Venous insufficiency, Edema, Lymphedema, wrapped
or bandaged feet, wound care, post op, recovery, healing shoe.
Removable Insole
Great for those using
the Pedors® 3P
Insoles, Genext®
Active Orthotics
or custom
orthotics
Super Light-Weight
EVA Sole and canvas
heel provide for a super
light-weight pair of
shoes
Dual Strap Touch Closure
  Fantastic for adjusting the fit throughout
    the day and making it easy to place
       feet in the shoes
Colors
Black (#MX600)
Sizing Advice
Sizing Advice: Mild edema XW
(2E) Significant Edema XXW (4E)
Severe Edema/ Lymphedema
/ Wrapped or Bandaged Feet
XXXW (6E)  + full size larger than
previous size prior to condition.
Widths
X-Wide (2E)
XX-Wide (4E)
XXX-Wide (6E)
Sizes
Women’s 3 - 17
Men’s 7 - 15
Toe Spring Reduces risk of trips and falls
PRICING INFORMATION
HHSGOV20 Program
$156
$124.80
+ free shipping
Pedors Stretch Walkers
Designed For: Accommodating AFO’s, hammertoes, bracing, custom
orthotics, edema. Removable spacers for additional depth Colors
Black (#800)
Sizing Advice
• Order your usual shoe size
• For mild swelling go up one
width
• Heavy Swelling / Bracing
order the XX-W (4E)
Widths
Wide (D/E)
X-Wide (2E)
XX-Wide (4E)
XXX-Wide (6E)
Sizes
Women’s 5 - 17
Men’s 7 - 15
Removable Insole
+ 2 Spacers
Great for those
using Pedors® 3P
Insoles, bracing, or
very deep custom
orthotics!
Leather Upper
Provides greater stability
& durability.  Ideal for
those wearing braces
Pedoprene™ Stretch Panel
Great for hammertoes!
Dual Strap Touch Closure
Fantastic for adjusting the fit
throughout the day.
Leather
Toe Bumper
Offers
protection
Toe Spring Reduces risk of trips and falls
How To Order - Examples
For every order we only need to know 5 things: Stye, Gender, Color, Size, Width (in any order)
Examples:
• Stretch Walker, Men’s, Black, Size 12, X-Wide
• Women’s, 12, Black, Stretch Walker, Wide
If you prefer to use item codes, that works too:
• 800, 10 XX-W, Men’s
Suggested L Codes
Descriptor: Double Depth,Two Strap Touch Closure, Toe Guard, W,XW,XXW,XXXW widths.
USE A5500 WHEN USED FOR THERAPEUTIC SHOES FOR DIABETES.
USE L3216 or L3221 WHEN USED FOR ORTHOPEDIC FOOTWEAR.
USE L3260 WHEN USED FOR SURGICAL BOOT / SHOE
Essential Vendor Information
O’Hare Marketing International (OMI) Corporation
d/b/a Pedors Shoes
Unique Entity ID: M1FJR4GBB2A8
SAM Registration / DUNS 946 77 6697
CAGE 4CPY2
EIN: 58-232-9560
Essential Vendor Information Cont.
Email contact : stephenohare@pedors.com
3595 Canton Road Ste 312-316 Marietta GA
30066
Direct line: 770 218 8282
FAX Purchase Orders To:  770 818 5559
PRICING INFORMATION
HHSGOV20 Program
$168
$134.40
+ free shipping
How To Order - Examples
For every order we only need to know 5 things: Stye, Gender, Color, Size, Width (in any order)
Examples:
• Classic Slide, Men’s, Black, Size 12, XXX-Wide
• Women’s, 9, Black, Stretch Walker, 6E
•
If you prefer to use item codes, that works too:
• SL600, 8, XXX-W, Men’s
Suggested L Codes
Descriptor: Closed Toe Open Heel Slide, Single Strap Closure, 6E width.
USE L 3216 or L3221 WHEN USED FOR ORTHOPEDIC FOOTWEAR.
USE L3260 WHEN USED FOR SURGICAL BOOT / SHOE
Essential Vendor Information
O’Hare Marketing International (OMI) Corporation
d/b/a Pedors Shoes
Unique Entity ID: M1FJR4GBB2A8
SAM Registration / DUNS 946 77 6697
CAGE 4CPY2
EIN: 58-232-9560
Essential Vendor Information Cont.
Email contact : stephenohare@pedors.com
3595 Canton Road Ste 312-316 Marietta GA
30066
Direct line: 770 218 8282
FAX Purchase Orders To:  770 818 5559
Single Strap Touch Closure
Fantastic for adjusting the fit throughout the day
Pedors Classic Slide
Designed For: Very Swollen Feet, Edema, Lymphedema, Bunions,
Hammertoes Colors
Black (#SL600)
Sizing Advice
As this pair of shoes is typically
ordered for Lymphedema or very
swollen feet, we recommend
ordering a full size larger than
what you consider to be the
customer’s normal shoe size
Widths
XXX-Wide (6E)
Sizes
Women’s 7 - 17
Men’s 7 - 15
Removable Insole
Great for those using
the Pedors® 3P
Insoles,
or custom
orthotics
Super Light-Weight
EVA Sole and canvas back combine
for a super light-weight pair of
shoes Toe Spring Reduces risk of trips and falls
Soft
Toe-Box
Extra-depth
soft toe-box
limits rubbing
& abrasions
Pedoprene™ Stretch Uppers
Heat moldable, seamless stretch
   uppers accommodate diabetes,
     arthritis, bunions, and other
                   forefoot deformities
PRICING INFORMATION
HHSGOV20 Program
$144
$115.20
+ free shipping
Pedors Mary Jane
Designed For: Designed as a dress shoe for forefoot deformities and
edema. Open face can accommodate severe edema.
Removable Insole
Great for those using
the Pedors® 2P
Insoles or
Genext® Low
Profile Orthotics
or custom
orthotics
Super Light-Weight Sole
Single Strap Touch Closure
Fantastic for adjusting the fit throughout the day
Colors
Black (#500)
Beige (#501)
Sizing Advice
• Order customer’s usual shoe
size
• If the customer is
experiencing swelling, order
the X-Wide Width
• Not intended for people
with very swollen feet or
Lymphedema
Widths
Medium (B/C)
Wide (D/E)
X-Wide (2E)
Sizes
Women’s 5 - 12
Toe Spring Reduces risk of trips and falls
Soft
Toe-Box
Extra-depth
soft toe-box
limits rubbing
& abrasions
Pedoprene™ Stretch Uppers
Heat moldable, seamless stretch uppers
accommodate diabetes, arthritis,
     bunions, and other forefoot
                       deformities
Essential Vendor Information
O’Hare Marketing International (OMI) Corporation
d/b/a Pedors Shoes
Unique Entity ID: M1FJR4GBB2A8
SAM Registration / DUNS 946 77 6697
CAGE 4CPY2
EIN: 58-232-9560
Essential Vendor Information Cont.
Email contact : stephenohare@pedors.com
3595 Canton Road Ste 312-316 Marietta GA
30066
Direct line: 770 218 8282
FAX Purchase Orders To:  770 818 5559
How To Order - Examples
For every order we only need to know 5 things: Stye, Gender, Color, Size, Width (in any order)
Examples:
• Mary Jane, Women’s, Black, Size 12, X-Wide
• Women’s, 10, Beige, Mary Jane, Medium
If you prefer to use item codes, that works too:
• 501, 10 Wide, Women’s
Suggested L Codes
Descriptor: Double Depth, Open Face, Touch Closure M,W,XW widths.
USE A5500 WHEN USED FOR THERAPEUTIC SHOES FOR DIABETES.
USE L3216  WHEN USED FOR ORTHOPEDIC FOOTWEAR.
PRICING INFORMATION
HHSGOV20 Program
$144
$115.20
+ free shipping
Designed For: Wrapped or bandaged feet. Wound care, severe
edema, lymphedema, post-op recovery shoe
Pedors MAX Wrap Sandal
Colors
Black (#WRX600)
Sizing Advice
As this pair of shoes is typically
ordered for Lymphedema or very
swollen feet, we recommend
ordering a full size larger than
normal for the patient
Widths
XXX-Wide (6E)
Sizes
Women’s 5 - 17
Men’s 7 - 15
Tapered Wrap Design
Ensures comfort at the
ankle flex area
Touch Closure
Easy adjustment as
feet swell during
the day
Ankle Strap
Elasticated positional
ankle strap
Improved!
More rubbery sole for improved grip!
Pedoprene Stretch Wraps
With up to 4 inch adjustable
additional volume
Toe Spring
Reduces risk of
trips and falls
Essential Vendor Information
O’Hare Marketing International (OMI) Corporation
d/b/a Pedors Shoes
Unique Entity ID: M1FJR4GBB2A8
SAM Registration / DUNS 946 77 6697
CAGE 4CPY2
EIN: 58-232-9560
Essential Vendor Information Cont.
Email contact : stephenohare@pedors.com
3595 Canton Road Ste 312-316 Marietta GA
30066
Direct line: 770 218 8282
FAX Purchase Orders To:  770 818 5559
How To Order - Examples
For every order we only need to know 5 things: Stye, Gender, Color, Size, Width (in any order)
Examples:
• MAX Wrap, Men’s, Black, Size 12, XXX-Wide
• Women’s, 10, Black, MAX Wrap, 6E
•
If you prefer to use item codes, that works too:
• WRX600, 8, XXX-W, Men’s
Suggested L Codes
Descriptor: Open toe, Open Heel, Wrap Closure for Maximum Girth Accommodation, 6E width.
USE L3260 WHEN USED FOR SURGICAL BOOT / SHOE
PRICING INFORMATION
HHSGOV20 Program
$120
$96.00
+ free shipping
Pedors High-Tops
Designed For: Swollen Feet, Hammertoes, Sore Feet, Wheelchair,
Extra Wide Feet, Deep Boots, Diabetes, Arthritis, Orthotic Shoes
Color
Black (#600-H)
Sizing Advice
Order your customer’s usual
shoe size
Special Feature
For a boot this functional one of
the amazing things is how light
it is!
Widths
XX-Wide (4E) Only
Sizes
Women’s 1 - 17
Men’s 7 - 15
Removable Insole
Great for those
using Pedors® 3P
Insoles, bracing, or
custom orthotics
Light-Weight
Use of light-weight
materials reduces
boot weight which aids
in preventing leg fatigue
Pedoprene™
Stretch Panel
Great for hammertoes!
Dual Strap Touch Closure
Fantastic for adjusting the fit
throughout the day.
Leather
Toe
Bumper
Offers
protection
Toe Spring Reduces risk of trips and falls
Essential Vendor Information
O’Hare Marketing International (OMI) Corporation
d/b/a Pedors Shoes
Unique Entity ID: M1FJR4GBB2A8
SAM Registration / DUNS 946 77 6697
CAGE 4CPY2
EIN: 58-232-9560
Essential Vendor Information Cont.
Email contact : stephenohare@pedors.com
3595 Canton Road Ste 312-316 Marietta GA
30066
Direct line: 770 218 8282
FAX Purchase Orders To:  770 818 5559
How To Order - Examples
For every order we only need to know 5 things: Stye, Gender, Color, Size, Width (in any order)
Examples:
• Hig-top, Men’s, Black, Size 12, XX-Wide
• Women’s, 10, Black, High-Top, XX-W
If you prefer to use item codes, that works too:
• 600-H, 9, XX-Wide, Women’s
Suggested L Codes
Descriptor: Above Ankle Support, Heat Moldable Vamp, Double Trap Touch Closure, 4E width.
USE L3216 or L3221 WHEN USED FOR ORTHOPEDIC FOOTWEAR.
USE  L3260 WHEN USED FOR SURGICAL BOOT / SHOE
PRICING INFORMATION
HHSGOV20 Program
$162
$129.60
+ free shipping
Color
Beige (#3P-Ins)
Special Feature
SOLD IN A PACK
THREE PAIRS IN EACH PACK
Pedors 3P Insoles / Inserts
Designed For: Tri-lam Heat Moldable Diabetic Insert also fitted for
additional plantar comfort
Sizing Advice
• Women’s 5 - 22
Men’s 7 - 19
• Order your customer’s usual
shoe size
• These inserts work with all
widths of Pedors
Do I have to heat mold them?
Required for pre-fabricated
Medicare diabetic insert
reimbursement but optional for
non-reimbursement. The inserts
will mold to the shape of the
customer’s foot over a short
period of time and will continue
to get ever more comfortable
Base Yellow Layer
3/16” (4.763 mm)
durable 45A durometer
polyurethane base layer
for support
Blue Middle Layer
1/16” (1.588 mm) 15A
durometer cellular
urethane middle layer for
bounce and energy return
Beige Top Layer
2/16” (3.175 mm) soft 25A
durometer heat moldable
polyethylene top layer
that molds to the plantar
surface of the foot
The 3P Insert are sized to our 4E last. Some trimming may be required for
narrower widths. For 6E widths go up one size and trim if needed.
Essential Vendor Information
O’Hare Marketing International (OMI) Corporation
d/b/a Pedors Shoes
Unique Entity ID: M1FJR4GBB2A8
SAM Registration / DUNS 946 77 6697
CAGE 4CPY2
EIN: 58-232-9560
Essential Vendor Information Cont.
Email contact : stephenohare@pedors.com
3595 Canton Road Ste 312-316 Marietta GA
30066
Direct line: 770 218 8282
FAX Purchase Orders To:  770 818 5559
How To Order - Examples
For every order we only need to know 3 things: Stye, Gender, Size (in any order)
Examples:
• 3P Inserts, Men’s, 12
• Women’s, 10, 3P Inserts
If you prefer to use item codes, that works too:
• 3P-Ins, 10, Men’s
Suggested Codes
A5510For diabetics only, direct formed, compression molded to patient’s foot without external heat source,
multiple-density insert(s) prefabricated, per shoe.
A5512For diabetics only, multiple density insert, direct formed, molded to foot after external heat source of 230
degrees fahrenheit or higher, total contact with patient’s foot, including arch, base layer minimum of 1/4 inch
material of shore a 35 durometer or 3/16 inch material of shore a 40 durometer (or higher), prefabricated, each.
PRICING INFORMATION
HHSGOV20 Program
$65
$52.00 (3 pairs in a pack)
+ free shipping